Flint Price List 2024

Hair Cuts

Cut & blow dry/Finish

Restyle, cut & finish (long & thick
hair)

Fringe Trim (15mins)

Blow dry & finish

Long blow dry

Colour Pricing

Essential

Root regrowth

Full head

Extra pieces

Toner

Enhancement

Partial highlights

Half head highlights

Full head highlights

Creative Colour

Full balayage

Top-up balayage

Specialist

Bleach & tone (under 6 weeks)
Bleach & tone (over 6 weeks)
Colour Change

Treatments

Express treatment

Innoluxe

from
from

from
from
from

from
from

from
from

Other stylists working from Flint

Brandy Hope Lottie Rachel Talor Brooke Conor Andrea Lisa
£35 £37 £42 £43 £55 £55 £72 £46 £60
£45 £47 £52 £53 £65 £65 £82 £56 £72

£10 £10 £10 £10 Short hair specialist Sam
£32 £38 £38 £45 Gents haircut £40
£40 £45 £45 £55 Beard trim £15
(All colour prices exclude cutting but include blow dry & finish) (both) £55

(Extra long/thick hair attracts a £20 supplement)

Brandy Hope Lottie
£59 £61 £65
£69 £71 £75

£74 £85
£95 £105
£110 £125
£120 £138
£100 £115
£100

£120

from £20
from £20

on consultation

from £10
from £20

Talor

£74
£82

£90
£110
£135

£145
£120

£120
£140

Brooke

Blonde specialist

Root bleach 6-8 weeks
Root bleach 10 weeks +

Virgin bleach - short
Virgin bleach - mid
Virgin bleach - long

Hairline blonding
Half head blonding
Full head blonding

Toners from £30 w/cut

Toner & blow dry

£160
£225

£160
£225
£255

£125

£155
£200

£60

(Extra long/thick hair may incur an

additional charge)

Colour correction on consultation

A £1 green fee will be added to your final bill to contribute to the cost of working with Green Salon Collective

All Prices inc. VAT



