**Hair Cuts** 

## Other stylists working from Flint

**Andrea** 

<u>Lisa</u>

<u>=</u>								<u> </u>			
Cut & blow dry/Finish		£35	£37	£42	£43	£55	£55	£72		£46	£60
Restyle, cut & finish (long & thick		£45	£47	£52	£53	£65	£65	£82		£56	£72
hair)		240					200	202			
Fringe Trim (15mins)			£10	£10	£10	£10			Short hair spe	<u>cialist</u>	Sam
Blow dry & finish			£32	£38	£38	£45			Gents haircut		£40
Long blow dry			£40	£45	£45	£55			Beard trim		£15
Colour Pricing		(All colour prices exclude cutting but include blow dry & finish)							(both)		£55
Colour Fricing		(	Extra long/	thick hair at	tracts a £20	supplemer	nt)				
		<b>Brandy</b>	<b>Hope</b>	<b>Lottie</b>		<u>Talor</u>		<b>Brooke</b>	Blonde specia	<u>list</u>	
<b>Essential</b>								Root bleach 6-8 weeks		£160	
Root regrowth	from	£59	£61	£65		£74		Root blea	ch 10 weeks +	£225	
Full head	from	£69	£71	£75		£82					
Extra pieces		from £20						Virgin bleach - short £16		£160	
Toner					from £20			Virgin ble	ach - mid	£225	
<b>Enhancement</b>								Virgin ble	ach - long	£255	
Partial highlights	from		£74	£85		£90					
Half head highlights	from		£95	£105		£110		Hairline b	londing	£125	
Full head highlights	from		£110	£125		£135		Half head	l blonding	£155	
Creative Colour								Full head	blonding	£200	
Full balayage	from		£120	£138		£145					
Top-up balayage	from		£100	£115		£120		Toners fro	om £30 w/cut		
<u>Specialist</u>								Toner & b	olow dry	£60	
Bleach & tone (under 6 weeks)	from			£100	£120		(Extra long/thick hair may incur an				
Bleach & tone (over 6 weeks)	from			£120	£140		additional charge)				
Colour Change				0	n consultatio	n					
<u>Treatments</u>							Colour correction on consultation				
Express treatment					from £10						
Innoluxe					from £20						

**Brandy** 

**Hope** 

**Lottie** 

Rachel

**Talor** 

**Brooke** 

Conor